
Cheese & tomato

(contains wheat, barley, milk)

Cheese & onion

(contains wheat, barley, milk)

Cheese & ham

(contains wheat, barley, milk)

Tuna Cheese Melt

(contains wheat, barley, milk, fish)

Sundried tomatoes, mozzarella,

pesto & rocket

(contains wheat, barley, milk, nuts)

Meatballs & mozzarella in

arrabbiata sauce

(contains wheat, barley, milk)

Pastrami, cheese, American

mustard & gherkins

(contains wheat, barley, milk, mustard)

Breakfast Baps

Bacon or sausage bap

(contains wheat, barley)

Bacon, sausage & egg bap

(contains wheat, barley, egg)

£3.50

£4.00

Sandwiches

Cheese & tomato

(contains wheat, barley, milk)

Egg mayo

(contains wheat, barley, egg)

Ham Salad

(contains wheat, barley)

Coronation chicken

(contains wheat, barley, egg, sulphur dioxide)

Club: chicken, bacon, tomatoes 

& mayo

(contains wheat, barley, milk)

Tuna Mayo

(contains wheat, barley, fish, egg, milk)

Pastrami, cream cheese, 

American mustard & gherkins

(contains wheat, barley, milk, mustard)

£3.80

£3.80

£3.80

£4.50

£4.50

£4.00

£4.50

Toasties
£4.20

£4.20

£5.20

£5.20

£5.20

£5.20

£5.20

Jacket Potatoes
Plain with butter

Add a filling

Beans

Cheese (contains milk)

Coleslaw (contains milk, egg)

Tuna mayo (contains fish, milk, egg)

£3.95

£1.00

Hot Drinks
Tea 

Regular, Decaf, Earl Grey, Specialist

Coffee

Flat White, Black, White, Decaf,

Cappuccino, Latte, Mocha

Double Espresso

Hot Chocolate

£2.50

£2.80

£2.50

£3.00

Cold Drinks

Pepsi, 7Up, Tango

Diet Pepsi, Diet 7Up, Diet Fanta

Apple or Orange Juice

Bottled Water

Milkshake

Strawberry, Banana or Chocolate

£1.20

£1.10

£2.00

80p

£2.00



MacIntyre 

Coffee Shop

Takeaway Menu

Established in 1966, MacIntyre is a

leading national charity, highly

respected and committed to setting

standards and increasing choice.

We provide learning, support and

care for more than 1,200 children,

young people and adults who have

a learning disability and/or autism at

locations across England and Wales.

Many of our staff are still in

training, so please be patient.

MacIntyre Coffee Shop

54 Haddon

Great Holm

Milton Keynes

MK8 9HP

01908563754
facebook.com/MacIntyreCoffeeShop

Please tell a member of

staff about any allergies

or dietary requirements.

Gluten Free and Vegan

options available.

All items subject to

availability.

Cash, Cards &

Contactless

Welcome


